
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
305 
310 
308 
309 
306 
303 
302 
312 
311 

Class 
BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

Name 
JOÃO CUNHA 
MATEUS BARELLA 
CLAUDIO DE MORAES 
LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
CRISTIAN SAA 
EVANDRO LEME CARVALHO 

GRP 
TECHSPEED 
- 
TECHSPEED 

MINI 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 

TECHSPEEDY 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:15.374 
1:15.840 
1:16.139 
1:16.717 
1:16.936 
1:17.277 
1:18.384 
1:21.300 
1:22.616 

Diff 

0.466 
0.765 
1.343 
1.562 
1.903 
3.010 
5.926 
7.242 

Gap 

0.466 
0.299 
0.578 
0.219 
0.341 
1.107 
2.916 
1.316 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
1 
3 

S1 Best 
23.211 
22.897 
23.573 
23.438 
23.390 
23.747 
24.454 
25.663 
25.041 

S2 Best 
26.234 
26.461 
26.317 
26.864 
26.650 
26.874 
27.098 
27.856 
28.556 

S3 Best 
25.847 
26.124 
26.151 
26.200 
26.254 
26.425 
26.609 
27.298 
28.200 

Sorted on best lap time
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CAMPEONATO CODASUR DE KARTING 2019 
SENIOR 

AQUECIMENTO - SENIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:15:18 

KARTODROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km 

31/05/2019 08:15 
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